LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT ESSONNE 1ERE
DIVISION SENIORS

24.01.2026
Epreuves
'48 v
+10pts) RAGUENEAU Levanah (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
+10pts) ETAME Leona Lou Jade (91, IDF) AM.SPORT EVRY
. 4 DRUON Talia (91, IDF) CA.ORSAY
'52 v
GESLIN Emma (91, IDF) ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M
-57 v
+10pts) LENOIR Clementine (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
PANIER Manon (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
. 4 BODIN Maelys (91, IDF) MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU
4 PERREAU Marine (91, IDF) CLUB YERROIS A.M.
-63 .

+10pts) BENGHEZAL Emma (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

GASTRIN Jeanne (91, IDF)
CARILLON Alice (91, IDF)

GUES Safeine (91, IDF)

DYE Isciane (91, IDF)

LOUVET MONSANGLANT Naee (91, IDF)

CHELLAT Selma (91, IDF)
LEROY-PICCO Clementine (91, IDF)
EVANGELISTA Alexa (91, IDF)
IDHANE Alyssa (91, IDF)
JEANVILLE Maelle (91, IDF)

PAULCAN Sloane (91, IDF)

-70
DUCHAUSSOY Laura (91, IDF)
LEGRE Melissa (91, IDF)
CAZALET Manon (91, IDF)

CHASSE Lise (91, IDF)
BALME Julie (91, IDF)

BIANCO Chiara (91, IDF)

EL MOUDNI Mahora (91, IDF)
MENDES Marie-Gabrielle (91, IDF)

MERILLER Eva (91, IDF)

+78

ICHEDADENE Lauraine (91, IDF)

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.S.V.L.B.JUDO

JC MASSY JUDO KWAI

C.0.SAVIGNY

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

CLUB YERROIS A.M.

ERITO 91

CA.ORSAY

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

C.0.SAVIGNY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

TIGERY JUDO



b 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

SMADJA Hugo (91, IDF)
JULES Mahe (91, IDF)

TOURNAIRE Timothee (91, IDF)
LIRONCOURT Mehdi (91, IDF)
CASTILLE Cyprien (91, IDF)

TERRANEO BEBER Yohan (91, IDF)

-66
VANTROYEN Enzo (91, IDF)
FATA Enzo (91, IDF)

CURTET Melvin (91, IDF)
LABBE Guillaume (91, IDF)
JEANPIERRE Antoine (91, IDF)
VIRAMALE Matheo (91, IDF)
DURAND Javier (91, IDF)
MERCIER Emeric (91, IDF)
BORDE Bastien (91, IDF)
HARDY Mathis (91, IDF)
KERNANET Kevin (91, IDF)

RENARD Gabriel (91, IDF)

RACINE Quentin (91, IDF)
SCOAZEC Thibault (91, IDF)

HUBERT Amory (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CA.ORSAY

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

C.A.M.I. LINAS MONTLHERY

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

FLAM 91

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

ASJ EPINAY ORGE

JUDO CLUB BOTIGNACOIS

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

JC DE MORIGNY-CHAMPIGNY

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

JAFFART Thomas (91, IDF)
MUTEBA Leon (91, IDF)
FRERET Alexandre (91, IDF)
BODIN Jonathan (91, IDF)
CERIANI Amaury (91, IDF)
ALMECIJA Valerio (91, IDF)
COLLET Benoit (91, IDF)
DAVEZAC Kylian (91, IDF)
DAVID Quentin (91, IDF)

DORIGO Enzo (91, IDF)

GERARDO VIALA Marc (91, IDF)

HELARY Thomas (91, IDF)
IVANOV Ivan (91, IDF)
LAURO Len Yann (91, IDF)
LOTFI Mahdi (91, IDF)
MACIAG Simon (91, IDF)
MAURY Clement (91, IDF)
MECHAAB Reis (91, IDF)
MOURIER Nicolas (91, IDF)
SERVILLE Andre (91, IDF)
TABET Mohammed (91, IDF)
TOUZALIN Quentin (91, IDF)

VALMINOS Remi (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB ITTEVILLE (JCI)

MJC PALAISEAU

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

C.0.SAVIGNY

CS EC.POLYTECHNIQUE

ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D AM

AM.SPORT EVRY

CA.ORSAY

A.J.S.AVILLEBON/YVETTE

JC MASSY JUDO KWAI

CA.ORSAY

CS EC.POLYTECHNIQUE

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

AM.SPORT EVRY

CS EC.POLYTECHNIQUE

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

FLAM 91



4 4

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

AMILY Come (91, IDF)
AHOUA Yanis (91, IDF)
KECIRI Karim (91, IDF)

VIAL Gustave (91, IDF)

STUMM Raphael (91, IDF)
SARZYNSKI Emil (91, IDF)
CUEILLE Luigi (91, IDF)

MARIE JOSEPH Gaetan (91, IDF)
LEZER Robin (91, IDF)

LOUYS Bastien (91, IDF)

COUTIN Avel (91, IDF)
BOUCHET Ugo (91, IDF)
FLEURY Kemi (91, IDF)

LABADZE Ivane (91, IDF)
MOREAU Jordan (91, IDF)
SIGNATE Mamadou (91, IDF)
BOKOMA Donis (91, IDF)
LECERF Axel (91, IDF)
BELREKA Redha (91, IDF)
CARLIER Sean (91, IDF)
DAUTET Georges (91, IDF)

LOULENDO Julien (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ERITO 91

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CS EC.POLYTECHNIQUE

CS EC.POLYTECHNIQUE

C.0.SAVIGNY

FLAM 91

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ERITO 91

AM.SPORT EVRY

FLAM 91

A M. COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

AM.SPORT EVRY

FLAM 91

JADE - JUDO ASSOCIATIF ETAMPES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB DE VILLEMOISSON

C.0.SAVIGNY

AM.SPORT EVRY



NC

b 4
b 4

NC

b 4
b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

VERON Cedric (91, IDF)

-100
KEITA Ibrahim (91, IDF)
SULLY Maxence (91, IDF)
MARIE JOSEPH Lilian (91, IDF)

NSOGA TONYE Kristoffer (91, IDF)
MESBAH llyes (91, IDF)

TINEN Willy (91, IDF)
DZADZAMIA Zaveli (91, IDF)
TOUTAIN Mathieu (91, IDF)

COUPRA Anthony (91, IDF)

+100
KPOKA Kalvin (91, IDF)
BENITAH Remi (91, IDF)
GASMI Ibrahim (91, IDF)

NDIAYE Bassirou (91, IDF)
DJEMBA Florent (91, IDF)

TRAORE Mahamadou (91, IDF)

A.S.V.L.B.JUDO

FLAM 91

C.0.SAVIGNY

C.0.SAVIGNY

TIGERY JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

ERITO 91

FLAM 91

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX

AM.SPORT EVRY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

C.0.SAVIGNY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

AM.SPORT EVRY

AM.SPORT EVRY



